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BEHA Zone Ambassadors for 2024 
ZONE AREA DELEGATE PHONE EMAIL 

1 

12 
Ashbury Ct. Sonia Ashford  817-846-8272 shashford82@gmail.com 

2 

13 

Ashbury NE 

Even 3804 - 

3916 

Linda Pool  817-308-5862 

817-291-3669 

lindaptexas@gmail.com  

3 

13 

Ashbury NW 

Odd 3805 - 

3917 

 
Linda Bussey 

 
214-7894209 

 
lindabussey1947@gmail.com 

4 

9 

Ashbury S 

3608 - 3709 
Paul Caironi 817-494-3057 caironi@att.net 

5 

9 
Buckner Ct. Anginette Jorrey 214 908-2828 anginettej@msn.com 

6 

13 
Cambridge E 

3804-3832 

Judy Jones 817-283-0474 
 

judithajon53@gmail.com 

7 

13 

Cambridge W 

3801-3829 
Wynette Griffin 817-456-7861 

wynette.griffin@gmail.com 

8 

10 
Candlewick Karin Vaught 817-296-6763 karinsings@gmail.com 

9 

11 
Hampton Ct. Charla Masarik 214-940-5738 cmasarik@hotmail.com 

10 

13 

Hampton Dr. 

Highbury Ct. 
Ivonne Sewell 817-703-3154 freybergivonne@gmail.com 

11 

6 

Wellington 

Ct. 
Karen Pafford 817-915-3059 kpafford@tx.com 

12 

12 

Welwyn N 

3900-3921 
Kim Davis 817-614-7181 thelrd@sbcglobal.net 

 

13 

14 

Welwyn Mid 

3800-3825 
Melanie Kogucz 817-858-0878 melkogucz@sbcglobal.net 

14 

18 

Welwyn S 

3608-3717 
Carolyn 

Hybarger 
817-313-5879 clhybarger@sbcglobal.net 

15 

11 

Wimbleton 

Ct. 
Catherine Ross 

 

214-850-9569 d25604@aol.com 

 

16 

8 

Wimbleton E 

1800 – 1900 
Rosemary Jobe 817-832-1169 threebenz@aol.com 

17 

15 

Wimbleton W 

16040-01720 
Karol Swanson 817-733-9612 kshopper@sbcglobal.net 

Number in Red Designates # of Homes in the Zone 
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